The best choice
whatever your business
• Fast and accurate
• Water and dustproof
• Economical
• Easy handling
• Stainless steel design
• Certified quality

BBA330: Zero, tare, delete, target value, unit change, transfer
BBA335: As above plus memory button and numerical keypad
Units:
kg, g, lb, oz, t, ton
Power supply:
230VAC, 50mA, 50Hz
Data interface:
Bi-directional RS232S interface
(standard)
Technical data
Model Capacity Resolution Resolution Calibration Initial load Stand height Weight
(in kg) standard maximal 6000d value (max. in kg) (in mm) gross/net (in kg)
3000e (in g) (in g)
BBA33...-A3 3 1 – 1 3 330 12,1/8,5
BBA33...-A6 6 2 1 2 1,5 330 12,1/8,5
BBA33...-A15 15 5 2 5 3,5 330 12,1/8,5
BBA33...-BB30 30 10 5 10 10 330 13,7/10,7
BBA33...-B30 30 10 5 10 6 330 19,0/16,0
BBA33...-BB60 60 20 10 20 30 330 13,7/10,7
BBA33...-B60 60 20 10 20 25 330 19,0/16,0
BBA33...-BC60 60 20 10 20 20 660 34,3/31,3
BBA33...-CC60 60 20 10 20 15 660 61,2/39,8
BBA33...-B150 150 50 20 50 30 330 19,0/16,0
BBA33...-BC150 150 50 20 50 60 660 34,3/31,3
BBA33...-CC150 150 50 20 50 50 660 61,2/39,8
BBA33...-BC300 300 100 50 100 150 660 34,3/31,3
BBA33...-CC300 300 100 50 100 100 660 61,2/39,8
BBA33...-CC600 600 200 100 200 120 660 61,2/39,8
AT Mettler-Toledo Ges.m.b.H., A-1100 Wien
Tel. +43-1-604 19 80, Fax +43-1-604 28 80
BE N.V. Mettler-Toledo S.A., B-1932 Zaventem
Tel. +32-2-334 02 11, Fax +32-2-334 03 34